shares

held

(Not

applic

able)

Cl

as

s :

X

Cla

ss :

Y

Tot

al

(1) Custodian/D

R Holder   - - 0

(a)

Name of DR

Holder (If

available) - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0

Sub total

(C ) (1) - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0

(2)

Employee

Benefit

Trust

(Under SEBI

(Share based - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0

Employee

Benefit )

Regulations,

2014)

Sub total (C)

(2) - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -

Total Non-

Promoter ï

Non Public

Shareholdin

g(C) = (C)

(1)+©(2) - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0

Our Company will file shareholding pattern of our Company in, the form prescribed under Regulation 31 of the SEBI Listing Regulations, one day prior to the listing of

the Equity Shares. The Shareholding pattern will be uploaded on the website of BSE before commencement of trading of such equity shares.

11. The shareholding pattern of our Company before and after the Issue:

Sr.

No.

Name Of Share Holder Pre Issue Post Issue

No Of

Equity

Shares

As a %

Of

Issued

Capital

No Of

Equity

Shares

As a % Of

Issued

Capital

Promoter

1.  Upendra T. Shah Jt Purnima U. Shah 5751800 33.69 4463800 22.32

2.  Purnima Upendra Shah Jt Upendra Trikamlal

Shah

4009600

23.49

3509600

17.55

 Sub Total A 9761400 57.18 7973400 39.87

Promoter Group

3.  Tanmay  U.  Shah Jt Purnima U. Shah 1151800 6.75 836800 4.18

4.  Preeti  Upendra  Shah 1205800 7.06 1030800 5.15

5.  Trupti  Utpal  Shah 464600 2.72 464600 2.32

6.  Upendra Trikamlal Shah - HUF 432800 2.54 432800 2.16

7.  Ruchira  T  Shah 342000 2.00 342000 1.71

8.  Kenisha  Shah 241200 1.41 241200 1.21

9.  Pearl  Shah 240000 1.41 240000 1.20

10.  Aashna  Utpal  Shah 220000 1.29 220000 1.10

11.  Rehaan  Utpal  Shah 220000 1.29 220000 1.10

12.  Utpal  Praful  Shah Jt Trupti Utpal Shah 131900 0.77 131900 0.66

13.  Ruchira  Tanmay  Shah Jt Tanmay

Upendrabhai Shah

61200 0.36

61200 0.31

14.  Tanmay  U.  Shah - HUF 10600 0.06 10600 0.05

15.  Utpal  P.  Shah - HUF 2800 0.02 2800 0.01

 Sub Total B 4724700 27.68 4234700 21.17

 Total (A+B) 14486100 84.86 12208100 61.04

Public

16.  Rajesh Ramchand Punjabi 894400 5.24 800400 4.00

17.  Sandhya Rajesh Punjabi 331600 1.94 331600 1.66

18.  Shruti Rajesh Punjabi 209600 1.23 209600 1.05

19.  Anila Rameshchandra Patel 80000 0.47 80000 0.40

20.  Rameshchandra Motibhai Patel 80000 0.47 80000 0.40

21.  Sagar  Rajesh  Punjabi 48500 0.28 48500 0.24

22.  Maulik Rameshchandra Patel 40000 0.23 40000 0.20

23.  Pratik Rameshchandra Patel 40000 0.23 40000 0.20

24.  Shah  Sonalben  Dipakbhai 24000 0.14 24000 0.12

25.  Akshaya  Shah 20000 0.12 20000 0.10

26.  Bharat  Mohanlal  Shah (HuF) 20000 0.12 20000 0.10

27.  Deepak Shah 20000 0.12 20000 0.10

28.  Harshadbhai Bhogilal Bhimani 20000 0.12 20000 0.10

29.  Hema J Kamdar 20000 0.12 20000 0.10

30.  Bunty  Hundraj 18000 0.11 18000 0.09

31.  Dr. Nirupama Kirit Shah 12000 0.07 12000 0.06

32.  Hetal Jayesh Shah 12000 0.07 12000 0.06

33.  Nalin Sumatilal Shah 12000 0.07 12000 0.06

34.  Rajesh  Ramchandra  Punjabi - HUF 11400 0.07 11400 0.06

35.  Dr. Kirit Kantilal Shah 10000 0.06 10000 0.05

36.  Jayesh Girish Shah 10000 0.06 10000 0.05

37.  Jitendrakumar  Dhirajlal  Saraiya 8000 0.05 8000 0.04

38.  Purvi  Hitesh  Patel 8000 0.05 8000 0.04

39.  Sanjaybhai  Sumtilal  Shah 8000 0.05 8000 0.04

40.  Sharad Bipinbhai Patel 7200 0.04 7200 0.04

41.  Shreyans  Rasiklal  Doshi 6750 0.04 6750 0.03

42.  Shruti Agrawal 6600 0.04 6600 0.03

43.  Sheetal  Vyas 6300 0.04 6300 0.03

44.  Amit  Ashokbhai  Parikh 6000 0.04 6000 0.03

45.  Hiral  Janak  Joshi 6000 0.04 6000 0.03

46.  Shantiben  N.  Patel 6000 0.04 6000 0.03

47.  Nirmala U Savani 5700 0.03 5700 0.03

48.  Kanchan  Nareshbhai  Patel 5100 0.03 5100 0.03

49.  Narendrakumar  Ramanlal  Joshi 5100 0.03 5100 0.03

50.  Patel  Dixitkumar  Dasharathbhai 5100 0.03 5100 0.03

51.  Patel  Sanjaykumar  Rameshbhai 5100 0.03 5100 0.03

52.  Rajiv  N.  Patel 5100 0.03 5100 0.03

53.  Shah  Monali 5100 0.03 5100 0.03

54.  Harshad Babulal Vyas 4800 0.03 4800 0.02

55.  Desai  Vipul  C 4600 0.03 4600 0.02

56.  Dinesh  Buddhibhai  Shah 4200 0.02 4200 0.02

57.  Krina  Amit  Parikh 4200 0.02 4200 0.02

58.  Malti  Ashokbhai  Parikh 4200 0.02 4200 0.02

59.  Ajaykumar  N  Chaudhari 4000 0.02 4000 0.02

60.  Bachubhai Jesingbhai Parikh 4000 0.02 4000 0.02

61.  Bhadraben Bachubhai Parikh 4000 0.02 4000 0.02

62.  Bharti Shah 4000 0.02 4000 0.02

63.  Chandraben  Madhubhai  Parmar 4000 0.02 4000 0.02

64.  Krishnajivan Bhikhalal Mehta 4000 0.02 4000 0.02

65.  Nilesh Girishbhai  Modi 4000 0.02 4000 0.02

66.  Vidhyut Shah 4000 0.02 4000 0.02

67.  Alpa Bhaveshbhai Patel 4000 0.02 4000 0.02

68.  Sunil Prahladbhai Sevani 4000 0.02 4000 0.02

69.  Kiranben Sunilbhai Sevani 4000 0.02 4000 0.02

70.  Chander Murjani 4000 0.02 4000 0.02

71.  Sudhir Venkatesh Kulkarni 4000 0.02 4000 0.02

72.  Bindu  R.  Patel 3600 0.02 3600 0.02

73.  Jigna  Tejash  Dave 3600 0.02 3600 0.02

74.  Jyotsana Rajendra Shah 3600 0.02 3600 0.02

75.  Kotak  Rekhaben  Rajeshkumar 3600 0.02 3600 0.02

76.  Lalita  Ashok  Shah 3600 0.02 3600 0.02

77.  Sarabai Usmangani Memon 3600 0.02 3600 0.02

78.  Shah  Sanjay  Mohanlal 3600 0.02 3600 0.02

79.  Shah  Shrenik  Mohanlal 3600 0.02 3600 0.02

80.  Shah  Sukeshkumar  Mohanlal 3600 0.02 3600 0.02

81.  Dharmesh Odhavjibhai Savani 3600 0.02 3600 0.02

82.  Manish Babulal Vaghasia 3400 0.02 3400 0.02

83.  Shyamal T Rohra 3400 0.02 3400 0.02

84.  Swati Binod Agarwal 3400 0.02 3400 0.02

85.  Jayantibhai Bhikhabhai Patel 3400 0.02 3400 0.02

86.  Rajiv  N  Patel 3300 0.02 3300 0.02

87.  Jignesh Navinchandra Shukla 3200 0.02 3200 0.02

88.  Anand  A.  Dalal 3000 0.02 3000 0.02

89.  Ghanshyambhai  P.  Patel 3000 0.02 3000 0.02

90.  Kundan  Rameshbhai  Gandhi 3000 0.02 3000 0.02

91.  Luv Vikram Kothari 3000 0.02 3000 0.02

92.  Modi Jigar Hiralal 3000 0.02 3000 0.02

93.  Modi Vidyaben Mulchanddas 3000 0.02 3000 0.02

94.  Nilima Yogeshchandra Neve 3000 0.02 3000 0.02

95.  Roopa Manojkumar Shah 3000 0.02 3000 0.02

96.  Dipan Kothari 2800 0.02 2800 0.01

97.  Abdur Rehman  A.  Memon 2400 0.01 2400 0.01

98.  Devang Navinchandra Gandhi 2400 0.01 2400 0.01

99.  Jignesh A. Maniar 2400 0.01 2400 0.01

100.  Ketan   Tejpal   Parikh 2400 0.01 2400 0.01

101.  Khurshid Banu  Parwala 2400 0.01 2400 0.01

102.  Monali  Biren  Shah 2400 0.01 2400 0.01

103.  Praful K. Shah 2400 0.01 2400 0.01

104.  Rajendra  Chandulal  Shah 2400 0.01 2400 0.01

105.  Ramjibhai M. Patel  2400 0.01 2400 0.01

106.  Vimal Dairy Limited 2400 0.01 2400 0.01

107.  Piyushkumar Krishnachandra Dani 2400 0.01 2400 0.01

108.  Nirav Dhansukhlal Shah 2400 0.01 2400 0.01

109.  Anil  Baldevbhai  Patel 2100 0.01 2100 0.01

110.  Riddhiben  Shreyansbhai  Doshi 2100 0.01 2100 0.01

111.  Amrut Ramanlal Chaudhari 2000 0.01 2000 0.01

112.  Dave  Dhruva  Hardik 2000 0.01 2000 0.01

113.  Dhaval   B.  Patel 2000 0.01 2000 0.01

114.  Kanan Sanjaybhai Dalal 2000 0.01 2000 0.01

115.  Nagori Kishori Krishnachandra 2000 0.01 2000 0.01

116.  Navinchandra V. Shah 2000 0.01 2000 0.01

117.  Pankajkumar Jitendrakumar Patel 2000 0.01 2000 0.01

118.  Parikh  Heeta  Brijal 2000 0.01 2000 0.01

119.  Parth Jitendra Patel 2000 0.01 2000 0.01

120.  Patel  Alpa  Bhaveshbhai 2000 0.01 2000 0.01

121.  Patel  Rajeshkumar  Kevaldas 2000 0.01 2000 0.01

122.  Sheela Ajaybhai Dalal 2000 0.01 2000 0.01

123.  Sudhir Venkatesh Kulkarni 2000 0.01 2000 0.01

124.  Swati  Agrawal 2000 0.01 2000 0.01

125.  Varshaben  G.  Gadani 2000 0.01 2000 0.01